
B.—la55

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF TRADE AND CUSTOMS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1886-87.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

£ £ £
Vote 35.—Customs Offices and Services 37,116 7,150 44,266

,, 36.—Marine and Harbours 17,759 10,799 34,558

„ 37.—Miscellaneous Services 468 12,298 12,766

TOTAL OF CLASS VI. 91,59055,343 1,247

Item.
18; 16-87.

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES.
£

1886-87.
Total number ofofficers ... 169

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14
15
16

VOTE No. 35.
Salaries—Head Office-

Secretary and Inspector (also Secretary Marine £200)
Chief Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Cadet
Messenger and Storeman ...

Auckland—Collector
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
4 Clerks, 1 at £260, 1 at £220, 1 at £210, 1 at £150 ...
Clerk (Writer)
Warehouse Keeper
5 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers, 1 at £300,

2 at £280, 1 at £260, 1 at £250
Tide Surveyor
3 Lockers, 1 at £190,1 at £150,1 at £140
5 Lockers (Writers), 1 at £209, 1 at £202, 1 at £186,

1 at £147, 1 at £140
5 Cadets, 2 at £100, 1 at £80,2 at £70 ...
Messenger
Coxswain
1 Boatman at 6s. 6d. per diem ...
Engine-driver Steam Launch, 8s. per diem

Thames—
Collector and Surveyor

Whangarei—
Coastwaiter

Russell—
Officer in Charge

Whangaroa—Coastwaiter (also Native £20)

800
400
250
150
90

140

600
400
350
840
235
280

1,370
200
480

17
18
19
20
21

884
420
102
131
119
146

22 400

23 50

24 300

25 100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

