CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF TRADE AND CUSTOMS.

	1886–87.		
	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
	£	£	£
Vote 35.—Customs Offices and Services	37,116	7,150	44,266
" 36.—Marine and Harbours	17,759	16,799	34,558
" 37.—Miscellaneous Services	468	12,298	12,766
TOTAL OF CLASS VI	55,343	36,247	91,590

Item.		1886-87.	
		£	£
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES.		
	1886-87.		
	Total number of officers 169	}	
	VOTE No. 35.	1	
	SALARIES-		
_	Head Office—	ţ	
1	Secretary and Inspector (also Secretary Marine £200)	800	
2	Chief Clerk	400	
3	Clerk	250	
4	Clerk	150	* 4
5	Cadet	90	
6	Messenger and Storeman	140	* .
	Auckland-		
7	Collector	600	
8	Landing Surveyor	400	
9	First Clerk	350	
10	4 Clerks, 1 at £260, 1 at £220, 1 at £210, 1 at £150	840	7
11	Clerk (Writer)	235	
12	Warehouse Keeper	280	1.
13	5 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers, 1 at £300,		
14	2 at £280, 1 at £260, 1 at £250	1,370	
14	Tide Surveyor	200	
$\frac{15}{16}$	3 Lockers, 1 at £190, 1 at £150, 1 at £140	480	
10	5 Lockers (Writers), 1 at £209, 1 at £202, 1 at £186,	004	
17	1 at £147, 1 at £140	884	
18	5 Cadets, 2 at £100, 1 at £80, 2 at £70	420	
19	Messenger	102	
20	Coxswain	131 119	
21	1 Boatman at 6s. 6d. per diem Engine-driver Steam Launch, 8s. per diem	146	
<i>4</i> 1	Thames—	140	
22	Collector and Surroyan	400	
22		400	
23	Whangarei— Coastwaiter	50	
±i0	Russell—	30	
24	Officer in Charge	300	
W T	Whangaroa—	900	
25	Coastwaiter (also Native £20)	100	
20	Coastwatter (also Native £20)	100 1	